
‭2025 NMCE Regional Marketing Meeting‬

‭#‬ ‭Last‬ ‭First‬ ‭License‬ ‭Company‬ ‭Phone‬ ‭Email‬

‭133‬ ‭Allen‬ ‭Blake‬ ‭EI1186445‬ ‭Allen Realty‬ ‭719-684-4123‬ ‭blakeallenrealty@gmail.com‬

‭102‬ ‭Andreone‬ ‭Frank‬ ‭25713‬ ‭Coldwell Banker Legacy‬ ‭505-857-2294‬ ‭land4u.nm@gmail.com‬

‭114‬ ‭Armijo‬ ‭Dion‬ ‭50931‬ ‭The Sanchez Group Realty‬ ‭505-688-0381‬ ‭armijodion@gmail.com‬

‭127‬ ‭Baumeister‬ ‭Angela‬ ‭2024-0446‬ ‭Coldwell Banker Legacy‬ ‭505-377-2055‬ ‭angela.b505realty@gmail.com‬

‭130‬ ‭Bernier‬ ‭Gary‬ ‭REC-2022-0881‬ ‭Vista Real Estate Solutions‬ ‭505-220-9422‬ ‭nmgar8@hotmail.com‬

‭109‬ ‭Blank‬ ‭Ted‬ ‭EC000079620‬
‭Colorado‬

‭Ted Blank & Assoc Inc‬ ‭303-748-9998‬ ‭blank1031@gmail.com‬

‭134‬ ‭Caruso‬ ‭Steve‬ ‭18492‬ ‭Caruso Realty‬ ‭505-459-8286‬ ‭steve@carusorealty.net‬

‭110‬ ‭Chacon‬ ‭Joseph‬ ‭47499‬ ‭Keller Williams‬ ‭505-252-9779‬ ‭Joseph@cqrealestategroup.com‬

‭136‬ ‭Champine‬ ‭Amanda‬ ‭20465‬ ‭Dragonfly Capital RE‬ ‭505-948-0377‬ ‭champineabq@gmail.com‬

‭131‬ ‭Colburn‬ ‭Brenda‬ ‭52395‬ ‭Vylla Home‬ ‭505-901-9222‬ ‭brenda@livenm.llc‬

‭132‬ ‭Culler‬ ‭Gary‬ ‭REC-2023-0891‬ ‭Mach 1 Realty‬ ‭505-228-6276‬ ‭billcullerabq@gmail.com‬

‭137‬ ‭Eleftheriou‬ ‭Sofia‬ ‭52147‬ ‭R1 of NM‬ ‭505-440-2458‬ ‭nmhomesofia@gmail.com‬

‭122‬ ‭Foster‬ ‭John‬ ‭47869‬ ‭Realty One Of New Mexico‬ ‭505-440-8473‬ ‭johnfoster@myhomeabq.com‬

‭107‬ ‭Golden‬ ‭Pete‬ ‭3065‬ ‭Pete Golden Realty‬ ‭505-918-2075‬ ‭goldpete1@gmail.com‬

‭128‬ ‭Griego‬ ‭Kathleen‬ ‭14901‬ ‭Coldwell Banker Academy‬
‭West‬

‭505-573-4347‬ ‭kathleengriego@yahoo.com‬

‭113‬ ‭Gruca‬ ‭Dorota‬ ‭REC20230423‬ ‭Coldwell Banker Legacy‬
‭Academy West‬

‭575-640-7146‬ ‭dorota.realestate1@gmail.com‬

‭101‬ ‭Hanley‬ ‭Clint‬ ‭REC-2022-063‬ ‭Sanchez Group‬ ‭509-314-5002‬ ‭clint@mynmrealestate.com‬

‭124‬ ‭Hawkins‬ ‭Glenda‬ ‭15562‬ ‭Keyway Properties, Inc.‬ ‭505-270-7528‬ ‭pdg588@aol.com‬

‭135‬ ‭House‬ ‭Tim‬ ‭14751‬ ‭Team Southwest‬ ‭505-998-1031‬ ‭thouse@teamsouthwestcre.com‬

‭138‬ ‭Jaramillo‬ ‭James‬ ‭13938‬ ‭Cobo Investments‬ ‭505-730-2170‬ ‭Cobaleme.com‬

‭112‬ ‭Johnson‬ ‭Dean‬ ‭13879‬ ‭Premier Realty and Dev‬ ‭505-323-1040‬ ‭djrealtynm@gmail.com‬

‭123‬ ‭Kemp‬ ‭Debrah‬ ‭51040‬ ‭R1 Commercial‬ ‭505-883-9400‬ ‭debbiesellsnm@yahoo.com‬

‭118‬ ‭McCall‬ ‭Howard‬ ‭209‬ ‭Capital Realty‬ ‭505-379-4333‬ ‭h4mccall@gmail.com‬

‭105‬ ‭McCoy‬ ‭Bill‬ ‭6600‬ ‭Otra Vez‬ ‭505-250-7076‬ ‭mccoy1031@aol.com‬

‭115‬ ‭Mora‬ ‭Angelo‬ ‭2023 0254‬ ‭Keyway Properties, Inc.‬ ‭505-903-2040‬ ‭angelo@keywayproperties,net‬

‭117‬ ‭Mora‬ ‭Nicole‬ ‭2023-0262‬ ‭Keyway Properties, inc.‬ ‭505-903-2039‬ ‭nicole@keywayproperties.net‬

‭108‬ ‭Munson‬ ‭Jim‬ ‭960700006‬ ‭ACE Real Estate Services‬ ‭503-720-2802‬ ‭jimmunson.re@gmail.com‬

‭116‬ ‭Price‬ ‭Rebecca‬ ‭REC2023 1157‬ ‭R1 Realty of NM‬ ‭505-907-6139‬ ‭hfinc1001@q.com‬
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‭#‬ ‭Last‬ ‭First‬ ‭License‬ ‭Company‬ ‭Phone‬ ‭Email‬

‭106‬ ‭Reza‬ ‭Aldo‬ ‭20126‬ ‭Reza Realty‬ ‭505-600-2695‬ ‭aldo.reza@gmail.com‬

‭103‬ ‭Sanchez‬ ‭Brandon‬ ‭20197‬ ‭The Sanchez Group‬ ‭505-384-3042‬ ‭TheSanchezGroupRealty@gmail.com‬

‭104‬ ‭Sanchez‬ ‭Christina‬ ‭19075‬ ‭Otra Vez‬ ‭505-553-3556‬ ‭jadjaz101@yahoo.com‬

‭126‬ ‭Sanchez‬ ‭Dave‬ ‭EI100072363‬ ‭Sanchez Investment Realty‬
‭LLC‬

‭720-338-5123‬ ‭roiventures@mail.com‬

‭111‬ ‭Schlichte‬ ‭Michael‬ ‭17987‬ ‭Absolute Real Estate‬ ‭505-318-6264‬ ‭mike@my505home.com‬

‭129‬ ‭Smedley‬ ‭Tony‬ ‭49424‬ ‭MORE Realty‬ ‭505-379-2501‬ ‭anthony.smedley8@gmail.com‬

‭100‬ ‭Tacker‬ ‭Laura‬ ‭52801‬ ‭Coldwell Banker Legacy‬ ‭505-480-4848‬ ‭Laurasellsnm@outlook.com‬

‭120‬ ‭Trujillo‬ ‭Tony‬ ‭2869‬ ‭Nu Mex Realty‬ ‭505-450-5456‬ ‭tonyt1031numex@msn.com‬

‭119‬ ‭Veretto‬ ‭Glen‬ ‭4186‬ ‭Rocky Enterprises, Inc.‬ ‭505-379-5300‬ ‭glenveretto@aol.com‬

‭121‬ ‭Vesely‬ ‭Erica‬ ‭50644‬ ‭Dragonfly Capital RE‬ ‭505-250-0847‬ ‭ericavesely@gmail.com‬

‭125‬ ‭Walker‬ ‭Clare‬ ‭REC2023-0973‬ ‭The Sanchez Group Realty‬ ‭505-677-9100‬ ‭clare@clarewalkerhomes.com‬
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